

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00193 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$3,450,980.08
CO-00193 - 2_SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC	\$3,799,212.66
CO-00193 - 4_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$4,233,985.13
CO-00193 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$4,399,646.00
CO-00193 - 5_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$4,492,938.00
CO-00193 - 8_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,597,320.00
CO-00193 - 6_FACILITIES REHAB INC	\$4,630,388.00
CO-00193 - 7_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	\$4,956,386.50
CO-00193 - 9_WPM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$5,092,149.47
CO-00193 - 10_R L JONES L P	\$5,733,333.33

Run Date 06/29/2018



## San Antonio Water System

Run Date 06/29/2018

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Solicitation No : CO-00193 Job #: 18-4002 & 18-4523

Contract No: CO-00193-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Vance Jackson IH-10 to Loop 410 Time And Date: June 29, 2018 @2:00PM

Time And Date: .	lune 29, 2018 @2	00PM																										
Price List																												
				CO-001	193 - 1_D	GUERRA C	ONSTRUCTION	CO-00193 - 2_S CONTRACT			RONTO SANDBI	LASTING & C	CO-00193 - 4_E	Z BEL CON	NSTRUCTION CO	-00193 - 5_NERIE (	CONSTRUCTION LL	.C CO-00193 - (	_FACILITIES F	REHAB INC CO-001	93 - 7_QRO ME	CONSTRUCTIONS	CO-00193 - 8_ATLAS (	CONSTRUCTION,	CO-00193 - 9_WPM C SERVICES,		CO-00193 - 10_R	L JONES L P
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item Description	Unit Unit I	Price C	Quantity	Total Amount U	Init Price Quantit		Unit Price Q		al Amount l	Unit Price Q		Total Amount U	nit Price Quant	ity Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity To	otal Amount Unit	Price Quantit	y Total Amount	Unit Price Quantity	/ Total Amount	Unit Price Quantity	Total Amount Un	t Price Quantity	/ Total Amount
			Item					1000 000 00													202.00							
	1 100	General Water Bid Items		LS \$300. LS \$150.	.000.00	1	\$300,000.00 \$ \$150,000.00 \$	322,000.00		\$360,000.00 \$150.000.00		\$360,000.00 \$	,	1	\$200,000.00 \$ \$100.000.00 \$	225,000.00 175,000.00		00 \$400,000.00 00 \$200.000.00	1	\$400,000.00 \$230		1 \$230,000.00	\$450,000.00 \$222,500.00		\$500,000.00 \$250,000.00	1 \$500,000.00 \$35 1 \$250,000.00 \$4	7.187.83	1 \$350,000.00 1 \$47.187.83
	3 COSA 103.1	General Water Bid Items	,	LS \$150,	\$8.00	306	\$2,448.00		06 \$12.120.66	\$150,000.00	306	\$918.00	\$0.01	306	\$100,000.00 \$	,	306 \$1,530.0		306	\$200,000.00 \$110	\$15.00 3		\$10.00 30	7	\$250,000.00	1-11,11111	\$20.00 30	
	4 COSA 103.1	General Water Bid Items		SF	\$5.00	1.625	\$8,125.00	\$5.95 1,6		\$3.00	1.625	\$4.875.00	\$0.01	1.625	\$16.25	44.44	625 \$8.125.0		1.625	\$8,125.00	\$3.00 1.6		\$10.00 1.62	***********	\$1.50 1.625		\$50.00 1,62	
	5 COSA 103.3	General Water Bid Items		SF	\$10.00	2,072	\$20,720.00	\$6.44 2,0				\$10,360.00	\$2.00	2,072	\$4.144.00		072 \$20,720.0		2,072	\$51.800.00	\$15.00 2,0		\$15.00 2,07		\$1.80 2,072		\$50.00 2,07	
	6 COSA 202.1	General Water Bid Items		GAL	\$4.00	1,129	\$4,516.00	\$4.72 1,1		\$7.00	1,129	\$7,903.00	\$5.00	1,129	\$5,645.00		129 \$28,225.0	00 \$15.00	1,129	\$16,935.00	\$7.00 1,1		\$10.00 1,12		\$5.00 1,129		\$0.50 1,12	
	7 COSA 203.1	General Water Bid Items		GAL	\$4.00	1,714	\$6,856.00	\$4.72 1,7	14 \$8,090.08	\$7.00	1,714	\$11,998.00	\$5.00	1,714	\$8,570.00	\$25.00 1,	714 \$42,850.0	00 \$15.00	1,714	\$25,710.00	\$7.00 1,7	14 \$11,998.00	\$10.00 1,71	4 \$17,140.00	\$5.00 1,714	\$8,570.00	\$6.00 1,71	14 \$10,284.00
	8 COSA 205.4	General Water Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$16.00	17,136	\$274,176.00	\$20.18 17,1	36 \$345,804.48	\$26.00	17,136	\$445,536.00	\$15.00	17,136	\$257,040.00	\$30.00 17,	136 \$514,080.0	00 \$30.00	17,136	\$514,080.00	\$24.00 17,1	36 \$411,264.00	\$30.00 17,13	\$514,080.00	\$25.30 17,136	\$433,540.80	\$20.00 17,13	36 \$342,720.00
	9 COSA 206.1	General Water Bid Items	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (12" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$57.00	5,641	\$321,537.00	\$54.81 5,6	\$309,183.21	\$85.00	5,641	\$479,485.00	\$70.00	5,641	\$394,870.00	\$125.00 5,	641 \$705,125.0	00 \$80.00	5,641	\$451,280.00	\$95.50 5,6	41 \$538,715.50	\$75.00 5,64	\$423,075.00	\$70.58 5,64	\$398,141.78	\$85.00 5,64	\$479,485.00
	10 COSA 208.0	General Water Bid Items	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3"	SY	\$8.00	11,496	\$91,968.00	\$5.87 11,4	96 \$67,481.52	\$15.00	11,496	\$172,440.00	\$3.00	11,496	\$34,488.00	\$30.00 11,	496 \$344,880.0	00 \$15.00	11,496	\$172,440.00	\$11.00 11,4	96 \$126,456.00	\$15.00 11,49	96 \$172,440.00	\$12.50 11,496	\$143,700.00	\$14.00 11,49	96 \$160,944.00
	11 COSA 209.1	General Water Bid Items	DEPTH)  REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" THICK)	SY	\$90.00	233	\$20.970.00	\$62.27 2	33 \$14.508.91	\$120.00	233	\$27.960.00	\$100.00	233	\$23,300,00	\$100.00	233 \$23.300.0	00 \$150.00	233	\$34.950.00	110.00 2	33 \$25.630.00	\$125.00 23	\$29,125,00	\$91.68 230	\$ \$21.361.44	\$100.00 23	33 \$23,300.00
	12 COSA 209.2	General Water Bid Items		SY \$	130.00	230	\$29,900.00	\$62.25 2	30 \$14,317.50	\$180.00	230	\$41,400.00	\$135.00	230	\$31,050.00	\$200.00	230 \$46,000.0	00 \$250.00	230	\$57,500.00	120.00 2	30 \$27,600.00	\$150.00 23	30 \$34,500.00	\$117.68 230	\$27,066.40	\$100.00 23	
	13 COSA 413	General Water Bid Items		CY \$	150.00	245	\$36,750.00		45 \$34,402.90	\$180.00	245	\$44,100.00	\$150.00	245	\$36,750.00		245 \$42,875.0	00 \$200.00	245	\$49,000.00	190.00 2	45 \$46,550.00	\$200.00 24		\$242.43 245	\$59,395.35	\$400.00 24	15 \$98,000.00
	14 COSA 500.1	General Water Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$20.00	306	\$6,120.00	\$15.61 3	06 \$4,776.66	\$30.00	306	\$9,180.00	\$0.01	306	\$3.06	\$25.00	306 \$7,650.0	00 \$40.00	306	\$12,240.00	\$40.00 3	06 \$12,240.00	\$40.00 30	6 \$12,240.00	\$18.00 306	\$5,508.00	\$35.00 30	6 \$10,710.00
	15 COSA 502	General Water Bid Items	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$85.00	135	\$11,475.00	\$90.86 1	35 \$12,266.10	\$90.00	135	\$12,150.00	\$0.01	135	\$1.35	\$100.00	135 \$13,500.0	00 \$110.00	135	\$14,850.00	\$88.00 1	35 \$11,880.00	\$200.00 13	\$27,000.00	\$86.60 135	\$11,691.00	\$150.00 13	\$20,250.00
	16 COSA 503	General Water Bid Items	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY \$	110.00	46	\$5,060.00	\$121.24	46 \$5,577.04	\$120.00	46	\$5,520.00	\$0.01	46	\$0.46	\$100.00	46 \$4,600.0	00 \$150.00	46	\$6,900.00	110.00	\$5,060.00	\$200.00 4	\$9,200.00	\$112.00 46	\$5,152.00	\$150.00	\$6,900.00
	17 COSA 520	General Water Bid Items			\$12.00	194	\$2,328.00	\$9.19 1	94 \$1,782.86		194	\$1,940.00	\$0.01	194	\$1.94	\$10.00	194 \$1,940.0		194	\$1,940.00	\$1.00 1	94 \$194.00	\$50.00 19	\$9,700.00	\$36.00 194	\$6,984.00	\$2.00	
	18 COSA 530	General Water Bid Items		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,000.00	1	************	172,453.85	,	\$272,000.00		V	\$200,000.00	1	*======================================	\$75,000.00		00 \$250,000.00	1		000.00	1 \$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	7.00,000	\$900,000.00	************	0,000.00	1 \$140,000.00
	19 COSA 535.1	General Water Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$1.50	2,081	\$3,121.50	\$1.03 2,0	31 \$2,143.43	\$3.00	2,081	\$6,243.00	\$2.00	2,081	\$4,162.00	\$10.00 2,	081 \$20,810.0	00 \$3.00	2,081	\$6,243.00	\$2.00 2,0	81 \$4,162.00	\$2.00 2,08	\$4,162.00	\$0.84 2,08	\$1,748.04	\$2.00 2,08	\$4,162.00
	20 COSA 535.2	General Water Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 4 INCH WIDE WHITE	LF	\$1.50	1,025	\$1,537.50	\$1.05 1,0	25 \$1,076.25	\$3.00	1,025	\$3,075.00	\$2.00	1,025	\$2,050.00	\$10.00 1,	025 \$10,250.0	00 \$3.00	1,025	\$3,075.00	\$2.00 1,0	25 \$2,050.00	\$2.00 1,02	\$2,050.00	\$0.86 1,025	\$881.50	\$2.00 1,02	25 \$2,050.00
	21 COSA 535.4	General Water Bid Items	LINE HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 8 INCH WIDE WHITE	-	\$3.50	04	\$73.50	\$3.68	21 \$77.28	\$20.00	24	\$420.00	\$3.00	04	\$63.00	\$12.00	21 \$252.0	00 \$20.00	04	\$420.00	\$10.00	21 \$210.00	\$3.00 2	1 \$63.00	\$3.00 2	\$63.00	\$5.00 2	21 \$105.00
	21 COSA 535.4	General Water Bid Items	LINE	LF	\$3.50	21	\$73.50	\$3.68	21 \$77.28	\$20.00	21	\$420.00	\$3.00	21	\$63.00	\$12.00	21 \$252.0	30 \$20.00	21	\$420.00	\$10.00	21 \$210.00	\$3.00 2	1 \$63.00	\$3.00 2	\$63.00	\$5.00	21 \$105.00
	22 COSA 535.7	General Water Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 24 INCH WIDE WHITE	LF	\$5.50	236	\$1,298.00	\$5.98 2	36 \$1,411.28	\$25.00	236	\$5,900.00	\$10.00	236	\$2,360.00	\$20.00	236 \$4,720.0	00 \$20.00	236	\$4,720.00	\$10.00 2	36 \$2,360.00	\$5.00 23	\$1,180.00	\$4.88 236	\$1,151.68	\$7.00 23	86 \$1,652.00
	23 COSA 535 75	General Water Bid Items	LINE HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 24 INCH WIDE	LF	\$5.50	61	\$335.50	\$5.98	51 \$364.78	\$30.00	61	\$1.830.00	\$10.00	61	\$610.00	\$40.00	61 \$2,440.0	00 \$20.00	61	\$1,220.00	\$20.00	81,220.00	\$5.00 6	i1 \$305.00	\$4.88 6	\$297.68	\$7.00 6	\$427.00
	23 COOA 300.73	General Water Did Items	DIAGONAL YELLOW LINE	-	ψ0.50	01	ψ353.50	\$3.30	\$304.70	\$30.00	01	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	01	\$610.00	Ψ-0.00	\$2,440.	30 \$20.00	01	\$1,220.00	φ20.00	51 \$1,220.00	\$5.00	\$303.00	ψ4.00	Ψ237.00	\$7.00	51 \$427.00
	24 COSA 536.7	General Water Bid Items	PREFORMED PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE		\$11.50	720	\$8,280.00		20 \$9,669.60	\$35.00	720	\$25,200.00	\$10.00	720	\$7,200.00		720 \$8,640.0		720	\$21,600.00		20 \$14,400.00	\$5.00 72	*******	\$10.96	\$7,891.20	\$14.00 72	
		General Water Bid Items		LF	\$9.00	1,440	\$12,960.00	\$10.05 1,4			1,440	\$28,800.00	\$12.00	1,440	\$17,280.00		440 \$14,400.0		1,440	\$28,800.00	\$13.00 1,4		\$5.00 1,44		\$8.20 1,440		\$10.00 1,44	************
	26 COSA 537.6	General Water Bid Items		EA	\$7.00	97	\$679.00	\$7.35	97 \$712.95		97	\$1,455.00	\$6.00	97	\$582.00	\$200.00	97 \$19,400.0		97	\$1,940.00		97 \$1,940.00	\$20.00 9	7 \$1,940.00	\$6.00 97	7 \$582.00	\$10.00	97 \$970.00
	27 COSA 537.8	General Water Bid Items	,	EA LS \$3.	\$7.00	96	\$672.00	******	96 \$705.60		96	\$1,440.00	\$6.00	96	\$576.00	\$200.00	96 \$19,200.0		96			96 \$1,920.00	\$25.00 9	6 \$2,400.00 1 \$15,000.00	\$6.00 96		\$10.00	96 \$960.00
	28 COSA 540	General Water Bid Items	PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS \$3,	,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$70,283.21	1 \$70,283.21	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	1 \$15,000.0	00 \$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$50	000.00	1 \$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	1 \$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	2,000.00	1 \$2,000.00
	29 550	General Water Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$3.00	10,695	\$32,085.00	\$7.14 10,6	95 \$76,362.30	\$3.00	10,695	\$32,085.00	\$1.00	10,695	\$10,695.00	\$7.00 10,	695 \$74,865.0	00 \$1.00	10,695	\$10,695.00	\$2.00 10,6	95 \$21,390.00	\$10.00 10,69	\$106,950.00	\$1.50 10,695	\$16,042.50	\$12.00 10,69	95 \$128,340.00
	30 805.1	General Water Bid Items	POLICE OFFICER	HR	\$45.00	2,960	\$133,200.00	\$52.33 2,9	\$154,896.80	\$60.00	2,960	\$177,600.00	\$50.00	2,960	\$148,000.00	\$45.00 2,	960 \$133,200.0	00 \$55.00	2,960	\$162,800.00	\$52.00 2,9	\$153,920.00	\$60.00 2,96	\$177,600.00	\$55.00 2,960	\$162,800.00	\$5.00 2,96	\$14,800.00
	31 808.1	General Water Bid Items	3'x5'x3' TRAFFIC RATED CONCRETE VAULT (DD-808-07)	EA \$4,	,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,289.71	1 \$7,289.71	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	00 \$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00 \$9	000.00	1 \$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	1 \$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	7,000.00	1 \$7,000.00
	32 813.1	General Water Bid Items			\$78.65	94	\$7,393.10		94 \$15,339.86	\$140.00	94	\$13,160.00	\$230.00	94	\$21,620.00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	94 \$11,750.0		94	,		94 \$14,100.00	\$100.00 9	.,,	\$60.00 94	****		34 \$31,020.00
	33 818.1	General Water Bid Items	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$76.65	155	\$11,880.75		55 \$21,250.50	\$50.00	155	\$7,750.00	\$85.00	155	\$13,175.00	*****	155 \$7,750.0		155	,		55 \$20,150.00	\$60.00 15	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$80.00 155		\$200.00	
	34 818.15 35 818.2	General Water Bid Items General Water Bid Items	,		\$111.65	621	\$558.25 \$57.908.25	\$316.74 \$110.65 6	5 \$1,583.70 21 \$68.713.65	\$75.00 \$50.00	621	\$375.00 \$31.050.00	\$15.00 \$105.00	621	\$75.00 \$65.205.00	\$100.00 \$60.00	5 \$500.0 621 \$37,260.0		621		130.00 130.00 6	5 \$650.00 21 \$80,730.00	\$100.00 \$50.00 62	5 \$500.00 21 \$31.050.00	\$110.00 5 \$80.00 62	\$550.00 \$49,680.00	\$350.00 \$90.00 62	5 \$1,750.00 21 \$55,890.00
	36 818.25	General Water Bid Items	1 1	-	\$89.25	3.518	\$37,908.25	\$93.71 3,5	****	******		\$281,440.00	\$105.00	3,518	\$527,700.00		518 \$288,476.0		3.518			18 \$457,340.00	\$50.00 62 \$75.00 3.51		\$75.00 3.518		\$230.00 3,51	
	37 818.29	General Water Bid Items		-	\$93.25	37	\$3,450.25		37 \$8.474.48		37	\$6,660.00	\$165.00	37	\$6,105.00		37 \$2.960.0		37			37 \$7,400.00	\$100.00 3,31	,	\$250.00 3,310			37 \$10.360.00
	38 818.3	General Water Bid Items			103.00	90	\$9,270.00	\$151.15	90 \$13,603.50	\$70.00	90	\$6,300.00	\$125.00	90	\$11,250.00	\$75.00	90 \$6,750.0	00 \$95.00	90	\$8,550.00	160.00	90 \$14,400.00	\$75.00 9	0 \$6,750.00	\$150.00 90	\$13,500.00	\$150.00	
	39 818.35	General Water Bid Items		LF	\$93.50	5,227	\$488,724.50	\$109.83 5,2	27 \$574,081.41	\$84.00	5,227	\$439,068.00	\$155.00	5,227	\$810,185.00	\$95.00 5,	227 \$496,565.0	00 \$105.00	5,227	\$548,835.00	180.00 5,2	27 \$940,860.00	\$100.00 5,22	7 \$522,700.00	\$100.00 5,227	7 \$522,700.00	\$242.00 5,22	27 \$1,264,934.00
	40 818.39	General Water Bid Items	PIPE WATER MAIN (12" PVC DR18) (>12' DEPTH)	LF \$	103.00	54	\$5,562.00	\$172.46	54 \$9,312.84	\$180.00	54	\$9,720.00	\$165.00	54	\$8,910.00	\$95.00	54 \$5,130.0	00 \$200.00	54	\$10,800.00	230.00	54 \$12,420.00	\$150.00 5	\$8,100.00	\$200.00 54	\$10,800.00	\$310.00 5	\$16,740.00
	41 818.4	General Water Bid Items	PIPE WATER MAIN (16" PVC DR18) (0-6' DEPTH)	LF \$	172.50	22	\$3,795.00	\$296.76	22 \$6,528.72	\$120.00	22	\$2,640.00	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$110.00	22 \$2,420.0	00 \$145.00	22	\$3,190.00	270.00	22 \$5,940.00	\$200.00 2	\$4,400.00	\$500.00 22	2 \$11,000.00	\$330.00 2	22 \$7,260.00
	42 818.45	General Water Bid Items	PIPE WATER MAIN (16" PVC DR18) (6-12' DEPTH)	LF \$	121.00	744	\$90,024.00	\$133.55 7	\$99,361.20	\$150.00	744	\$111,600.00	\$245.00	744	\$182,280.00	\$200.00	744 \$148,800.0	00 \$165.00	744	\$122,760.00	180.00 7	44 \$133,920.00	\$100.00 74	\$74,400.00	\$150.00 744	\$111,600.00	\$330.00 74	14 \$245,520.00
	43 824.01	General Water Bid Items			,730.00	3	\$5,190.00	\$2,171.15	3 \$6,513.45		3	\$2,700.00	\$2,300.00	3	\$6,900.00	\$1,200.00	3 \$3,600.0		3	**********	200.00	3 \$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	3 \$6,000.00	\$700.00		1,500.00	3 \$4,500.00
	44 824.02	General Water Bid Items			,895.00	1	\$1,895.00	\$2,349.03	1 \$2,349.03		1	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	1		\$1,500.00	1 \$1,500.0		1		950.00	1 \$1,950.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,500.00	\$800.00		2,000.00	1 \$2,000.00
	45 824.03 46 824.04	General Water Bid Items			,070.00	3	\$6,210.00 \$9,880.00	\$2,851.21 \$4.154.75	3 \$8,553.63 4 \$16,619.00		3	\$5,700.00 \$12,000.00	\$2,750.00 \$3.600.00	3	\$8,250.00 \$14,400.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,000.00	3 \$4,800.0 4 \$8,000.0		3	****	000.00 500.00	3 \$9,000.00 4 \$18,000.00	\$3,000.00	3 \$9,000.00 4 \$16,000.00			3,300.00 4.000.00	3 \$9,900.00 4 \$16,000.00
	46 824.04 47 824.06	General Water Bid Items General Water Bid Items			,470.00	4	**,*****	\$4,154.75 \$6,418.56	4 \$16,619.00 1 \$6,418.56	1.,	4	¥ :,	\$3,600.00	4	*,	\$2,000.00	4 \$8,000.0 1 \$4,000.0	,	4		500.00	4 \$18,000.00 1 \$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	4 \$16,000.00 1 \$5.000.00	. ,		4,000.00 5.000.00	4 \$16,000.00 1 \$5,000.00
	48 824.07	General Water Bid Items			,010.00	2	. ,	\$3,351.84	2 \$6,703.68		2	\$5,400.00	\$7,500.00	2		\$1,500.00	2 \$3,000.0		2		950.00	2 \$3,900.00	\$2,000.00	2 \$4,000.00			5,000.00	2 \$10,000.00
	49 824.08	General Water Bid Items			,053.00	4		\$3,408.06	4 \$13,632.24		4		\$7,500.00	4		\$2,000.00	4 \$8,000.0		4		500.00	4 \$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	4 \$10,000.00			5,000.00	4 \$20,000.00
	50 824.09	General Water Bid Items			,400.00	2	,	\$4,305.80	2 \$8,611.60		2	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	2	,	\$2,000.00	2 \$4,000.0		2	,	500.00	2 \$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	2 \$6,000.00			6,000.00	2 \$12,000.00
	51 824.1	General Water Bid Items			,670.00	1		\$4,644.90	1 \$4,644.90		1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1		\$2,500.00	1 \$2,500.0		1		500.00	1 \$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	1 \$4,000.00			6,500.00	1 \$6,500.00
	52 828.2	General Water Bid Items	GATE VALVE AND BOX COMPLETE (8")	EA \$2,	,370.00	53	\$125,610.00	\$1,264.57	53 \$67,022.21	\$1,800.00	53	\$95,400.00	\$2,000.00	53	\$106,000.00	\$2,000.00	53 \$106,000.0	00 \$1,800.00	53	\$95,400.00 \$1	950.00	\$103,350.00	\$2,500.00 5	3 \$132,500.00	\$2,000.00 50	3 \$106,000.00	2,000.00 5	\$106,000.00
	53 828.3	General Water Bid Items	` '		,705.00	26	\$96,330.00	\$2,378.32	26 \$61,836.32	\$3,000.00	26	\$78,000.00	\$3,000.00	26	\$78,000.00	\$3,000.00	26 \$78,000.0	00 \$2,500.00	26	\$65,000.00 \$3	500.00	26 \$91,000.00	\$3,000.00 2	\$78,000.00	\$3,000.00 26	\$78,000.00	3,800.00 2	26 \$98,800.00
	54 828.4	General Water Bid Items	1.7		,950.00	6		\$6,721.66	6 \$40,329.96		6	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00	6		\$5,000.00	6 \$30,000.0		6		500.00	6 \$57,000.00	\$6,000.00	6 \$36,000.00			8,000.00	6 \$48,000.00
	55 832	General Water Bid Items			,310.00	1		\$7,751.54	1 \$7,751.54		1	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1 \$10,000.0		1		500.00	1 \$9,500.00	\$30,000.00	1 \$30,000.00			7,000.00	1 \$7,000.00
	56 834.1	General Water Bid Items			,400.00	12		\$5,116.61	12 \$61,399.32		12		\$10,000.00	12		\$5,000.00	12 \$60,000.0		12			12 \$78,000.00	\$5,500.00 1	2 \$66,000.00			7,500.00	\$90,000.00
	57 834.4	General Water Bid Items			,850.00	5		\$3,109.41	5 \$15,547.05		5	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	5		\$1,500.00	5 \$7,500.0		5		000.00	5 \$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	5 \$15,000.00			7,000.00	5 \$35,000.00
	58 836 59 840 1	General Water Bid Items			,900.00	13				\$10,000.00		\$130,000.00 \$55.800.00	\$14,000.00	13			13 \$39,000.0 31 \$62,000.0		13			13 \$123,500.00			\$10,000.00 13			\$97,500.00 \$1 \$186,000.00
	59 840.1 60 840.2	General Water Bid Items General Water Bid Items	1		,450.00	31		\$2,112.23 \$3,173.97	31 \$65,479.13 9 \$28,565.73		31	\$55,800.00 \$19.800.00	\$2,000.00 \$2,500.00	31		\$2,000.00 \$2,500.00	31 \$62,000.0 9 \$22,500.0		31		000.00 500.00	31 \$124,000.00 9 \$40,500.00	\$2,500.00 3 \$4,000.00	9 \$36,000.00			6,000.00 3 6,000.00	9 \$54,000.00
	61 840.3	General Water Bid Items			,315.00	5		\$5,616.07	9 \$28,565.73 5 \$28,080.35			\$19,800.00	\$2,500.00	5		\$2,500.00	5 \$20,000.0		5		500.00	5 \$32,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00		8.000.00	5 \$40,000.00
	62 840.4	General Water Bid Items			,655.00	5		\$5,616.07	5 \$28,080.35			\$21,000.00	\$4,000.00	5	,	\$6,000.00	5 \$30,000.0		5		000.00	5 \$45,000.00	\$7,500.00	5 \$37,500.00		,	8,000.00	5 \$40,000.00
	63 841	General Water Bid Items			,700.00	15	\$40,500.00		15 \$9,191.55			\$36,000.00	\$2,000.00	15		\$2,000.00	15 \$30,000.0		15	,		15 \$37,500.00		5 \$75,000.00			\$500.00	5 \$7,500.00
	64 844	General Water Bid Items			,250.00	49	\$110,250.00		49 \$45,342.15		49	\$58,800.00	\$2,250.00	49		\$1,500.00	49 \$73,500.0		49			49 \$49,000.00		9 \$73,500.00		,		19 \$24,500.00
	65 846.1	General Water Bid Items			,250.00	6		\$1,730.82	6 \$10,384.92		6	\$10,800.00	\$4,000.00	6		\$2,500.00	6 \$15,000.0		6		500.00	6 \$33,000.00	\$5,000.00	6 \$30,000.00			3,000.00	6 \$18,000.00
	66 848.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bio		LF	\$84.00	91	\$7,644.00	\$134.53	91 \$12,242.23	\$300.00	91	\$27,300.00	\$100.00	91	\$9,100.00	\$80.00	91 \$7,280.0	00 \$300.00	91	\$27,300.00	350.00	91 \$31,850.00	\$300.00 9	91 \$27,300.00	\$75.00 9	\$6,825.00	\$180.00	91 \$16,380.00
	67 053 4	Congred Conitate Communication	26 PVC)	EA ^^	700.00		¢c 700 00	\$9.400 EC	1 60 400 50	\$20,000,00	-	\$20,000,00	\$12.000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$10,000,00	4 640,000	20 \$0.500.00	4	\$6 E00 00 011	000.00	4 \$44,000.00	\$10,000,00	4 \$40,000.00	\$7.500.00	\$7,500.00	7 500 00	4 \$7.500.00
	67 852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bio Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES 4' DIAMETER (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA \$6,	,700.00	1	\$6,700.00	\$8,499.56	\$8,499.56	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	φ1∠,∪∪0.00	1	\$12,000.00	φ ι υ,υυυ.υυ	\$10,000.0	00 \$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00 \$14	000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	7,500.00	1 \$7,500.00



## San Antonio Water

Run Date 06/29/2018

System
Solicitation Vendor Price Lis

	Solicitation Ven	dor Price List																																
68 852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES 4' DIAMETER (GREATER THAN 6' DEPTH)	VF	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$1,587.07	1	\$1,587.07	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0	\$0.01		1	\$0.01	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
69 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - 6" SDR 26 PVC	LF	\$55.50	37	\$2,053.50	\$236.42	37	\$8,747.54	\$200.00	37	\$7,400.00	\$500.00	3	37 \$1	18,500.00	\$200.00	37	\$7,400.00	\$120.00	37	\$4,440.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$100.00	37	\$3,700.00	\$100.00	37	\$3,700.00	\$100.00	37	\$3,700.00
70 854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,559.55	1	\$1,559.55	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.0	\$1,200.00				\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00		1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
71 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers	LS	\$5,400.00	1	\$5,400.00	\$8,717.58	1	\$8,717.58	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00		1 \$1	10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
72 866.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$10.00	91	\$910.00	\$3.06	91	\$278.46	\$30.00	91	\$2,730.0	\$11.00	9	91 \$	\$1,001.00	\$25.00	91	\$2,275.00	\$10.00	91	\$910.00	\$4.00	91	\$364.00	\$10.00	91	\$910.00	\$60.00	91	\$5,460.00	\$20.00	91	\$1,820.00
73 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$1,157.14	7	\$8,099.98	\$2,056.69	7	\$14,396.83	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$500.00		7 \$	3,500.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$300.00	7	\$2,100.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$250.00	7	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$450.00	7	\$3,150.00
74 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" DIAMETER, INCLUDING 9 LF OF PIPING, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$3,600.00	3	\$10,800.00	\$8,002.43	3	\$24,007.29	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$4,500.00		3 \$1	13,500.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00
75 3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL (AC PIPE)	LF	\$50.00	51	\$2,550.00	\$36.77	51	\$1,875.27	\$120.00	51	\$6,120.00	\$22.00	5	51 \$	\$1,122.00	\$200.00	51	\$10,200.00	\$100.00	51	\$5,100.00	\$250.00	51	\$12,750.00	\$200.00	51	\$10,200.00	\$1,000.00	51	\$51,000.00	\$350.00	51	\$17,850.00
76 3100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY WATER	LF	\$75.00	675	\$50,625.00	\$39.74	675	\$26,824.50	\$120.00	675	\$81,000.0	\$35.00	67	575 \$2	23,625.00	\$35.00	675	\$23,625.00	\$50.00	675	\$33,750.00	\$65.00	675	\$43,875.00	\$100.00	675	\$67,500.00	\$60.00	675	\$40,500.00	\$200.00	675	\$135,000.00
77 3200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF WATER MAINS 12" AND LARGER	LF	\$8.00	4,734	\$37,872.00	\$10.19	4,734	\$48,239.46	\$30.00	4,734	\$142,020.00	\$6.50	4,73	34 \$3	30,771.00	\$30.00	4,734	\$142,020.00	\$20.00	4,734	\$94,680.00	\$15.00	4,734	\$71,010.00	\$20.00	4,734	\$94,680.00	\$25.00	4,734	\$118,350.00	\$5.00	4,734	\$23,670.00
Calendar Days To Complete :		380	Total			\$3,450,980.08			\$3,799,212.66			\$4,399,646.0			\$4,23	33,985.13			\$4,492,938.00			\$4,630,388.00			\$4,956,386.50			\$4,597,320.00			\$5,092,149.47			\$5,733,333.33